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B.SC DATA SCIENCE ENTIRE / B.SC ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./M.Com.LT., in all subject
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B.Sc. Artificial Intelligence Part I Sem.] (2024 Pattern )

Sr.No Day Date Time Subject Subject Code
. INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL
1 Friday 14/11/2025 {10.30am To 12.00pm INTELLIGENCE BAIT24-101
2 Saturday | 15/11/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm |DATABASE SYSTEMS BAIT 24-102
3 Monday | 17/11/2025 [10.30am To 12.00pm |FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS BAIT24-104
4 Tuesday | 18/11/2025 [10.30am To 12.00pm |PROGRAMMING IN C BAIT24-105
5 | Wednesday | 19/11/2025 [10.30am To 12.00pm |COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS- I BAIT24-107
6 Thursday | 20/11/2025 [10.30am To 12.00pm (COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS- TI BAIT24-108
. PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS OF
7 Friday | 21/11/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm MANAGEMENT OE-IBAIT24- 110
8 Saturday | 22/11/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm |HISTORY OF COMPUTER IN INDIA IKS-IBAIT24- 111
B.Sc. Artificial Intelligence Part I Sem.IT (2024 Pattern )
Sr.No Day Date Time Subject Subject Code ,
1 Thursday | 30/10/2025 |[10.30am To 12.00pm |ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE- II BAIT24-201
. OBJECT ORIENTED
2 Friday | 31/10/2025 |{10.30am To 12.00pm PROGRAMMING USING PYTHON BAIT24-202
3 Saturday | 01/11/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm |WEB TECHNOLOGIES BAIT24-204
4 Monday | 03/11/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm |OPERATING SYSTEM BAIT24-205
5 Tuesday | 04/11/2025 (10.30am To 12.00pm (DISCRETE MATHEMATICS FOR Al BAIT24-207
6 Thursday | 06/11/2025 [10.30am To 12.00pm |LINEAR ALGEBRA BAIT24-208
7 Friday | 07/11/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm |MANAGERIAL SKILL OE-II-BAIT24-210
DEMOCRACY, ELECTION AND
8 Saturday | 08/11/2025 [10.30am To 12.00pm CONSTITUTION VEC24-201
B.Sc. Artificial Intelligence Part II Sem. II1 (2024 Pattern )
Sr.No Day Date Time Subject Subject Code
. INTRODUCTION MACHINE
1 Friday | 28/11/2025 [10.30am To 12.00pm LEARNING MIJ-BAIT24-301
2 Saturday | 29/11/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm |DATA SCIENCE-I(MINING) MI-BAIT24-302
3 Monday | 01/12/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm |[DATA STRUCTURE MN-BAIT24-304
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (AGILE
4 Tuesday | 02/12/2025 [10.30am To 12.00pm METHODOLOGIES) MN-BAIT24-305
5 | Wednesday | 03/12/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm (COMPUTER ORGANIZATION OE-BAIT24-307
6 Thursday | 04/12/2025 (10.30am To 12.00pm |COMPUTER HARDWARE VSC-BAIT24-308
7 Friday | 05/12/2025 |10.30am To 12.00pm |ENGLISH-I AEC-BAIT24-310
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